
B—l3

(1) Arrears as at 31st March, 1947, on Farm and Dwelling Loans

(2) Arrears as at 31st March, 1947, on other Rehabilitation Loan Accounts

Losses written off in respect of loans granted to returned servicemen under the
rehabilitation scheme up to 31st March, 1947, are shown hereunder :

For Year ended
31st March, 1947. Total to Date.

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

Farm .. .. .. ..16 1,754 5 3 19 2,535 0 5
Residential .. ..

....

16 1,754 5 3 19 2,535 0 5

£ s. d. £ s. d.
Business .. .. ..17 2,395 14 8 27 3,399 11 9
Furniture .. .. .. 9 293 10 6 22 621 13 9
Tools of trade .. ..

4 83 6 2 7 91 14 2
Miscellaneous ..

.. 1 14 0 0 1 14 0 0

31 2,786 11 4 57 4,126 19 8

8

Accounts. Arrears. Percentage in
Arrears

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.
to Number

of Accounts.

Farm
Residential

2,788
10,104

£

10,097,213
10,356,080

114
443

£

12,443
3,266

41
4^4

12,892 20,453,293 557 15,709 4-3

Accounts. Arrears. Percentage in
Arrears

Number. Amount. Number. Amount.
to Number

of Accounts.

Furniture
Tools of trade
Business

17,772
404

2,844

£

1,132,966
6,169

1,441,281

1,553
137
321

£

12,465
1,141

22,349

8-7
33-9
11-3

21,020 2,580,416 2,011 35,955 9-6


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

