## (1) Arrears as at 31st March, 1947, on Farm and Dwelling Loans

				ecounts.	Arrears.		Percentage in Arrears
			Number.	Amount.	Number.	Amount.	to Number of Accounts.
Farm Residential	 • •		2,788 10,104	$\stackrel{\pounds}{10,097,213} \\ 10,356,080$	114 443	$^{£}_{12,443}_{3,266}$	4·1 4·4
			12,892	20,453,293	557	15,709	4.3

## (2) Arrears as at 31st March, 1947, on other Rehabilitation Loan Accounts

				Ac	counts.	Arrears.		Percentage in Arrears
				Number.	Amount.	Number.	Amount.	to Number of Accounts.
Furniture Tools of trade Business		••		17,772 404 2,844 21,020	£ 1,132,966 6,169 1,441,281 2,580,416	1,553 137 321 2,011	£ 12,465 1,141 22,349 35,955	$   \begin{array}{c c}     8 \cdot 7 \\     33 \cdot 9 \\     11 \cdot 3 \\     \hline     9 \cdot 6   \end{array} $

Losses written off in respect of loans granted to returned servicemen under the rehabilitation scheme up to 31st March, 1947, are shown hereunder:---

	-	For Year ended 31st March, 1947.			Total to Date.		
		N	lumber.	Amount.	Number.	Amount.	
				£ s. d.		£ s. d.	
Farm	 		16	1,754  5  3	19	2,535 0 5	
Residential	 						
			16	$\phantom{00000000000000000000000000000000000$	19	$\phantom{00000000000000000000000000000000000$	
			i e made		<del></del>		
				£ s. d.		£ s. d.	
Business	 		17	2,395 14 8	27	3,399 11 9	
Furniture	 		9	$293 \ 10 \ 6$	22	$621 \ 13 \ 9$	
Tools of trade	 		4	$83 \ 6 \ 2$	7	$91 \ 14 \ 2$	
Miscellaneous	 		1	14 0 0	1	14 0 0	
			31	$2,786\ 11\ 4$	57	4,126 19 8	
					-		